South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 04:14:08 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3736 General Bill, By Rice, Cato, Hiott, Owens, Wylie, Clemmons, Viers, Bedingfield, Loftis and Lucas
Summary: Labor organization membership dues

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 41-7-40, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE AUTHORIZED DEDUCTIONS OF LABOR ORGANIZATION MEMBERSHIP DUES FROM WAGES, SO AS TO REVISE
THE MANNER IN WHICH AND CONDITIONS UNDER WHICH THESE DEDUCTIONS MAY BE MADE AND FOR CERTAIN
PROHIBITED DEDUCTIONS.

03/24/09
03/24/09
01/27/10
01/28/10

02/17/10
02/17/10
02/24/10
02/24/10
02/25/10
03/03/10
03/03/10
03/03/10
03/03/10
03/04/10
03/04/10
03/09/10
03/10/10
03/10/10

House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-17

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Gilliard, Mack, R. Brown, Vick, Hosey, JE Smith, Sandifer, Huggins,
JH Neal, Hart, and Skelton HJ-16

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Clemmons, Viers

Debate adjourned HJ-33

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bedingfield

Debate adjourned HJ-29

Debate adjourned HJ-37

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Loftis, Lucas

Amended HJ-29

Read second time HJ-29

Roll call Yeas-87 Nays-26 HJ-31

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 9, 2010 HJ-21

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-31

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-7

Page 1 of 1



