South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 04:14:08 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3736 General Bill, By Rice, Cato, Hiott, Owens, Wylie, Clemmons, Viers, Bedingfield, Loftis and Lucas

Summary: Labor organization membership dues

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 41-7-40, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE AUTHORIZED DEDUCTIONS OF LABOR ORGANIZATION MEMBERSHIP DUES FROM WAGES, SO AS TO REVISE THE MANNER IN WHICH AND CONDITIONS UNDER WHICH THESE DEDUCTIONS MAY BE MADE AND FOR CERTAIN PROHIBITED DEDUCTIONS.

03/24/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
03/24/09	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-17
01/27/10	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
01/28/10	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Gilliard, Mack, R. Brown, Vick, Hosey, JE Smith, Sandifer, Huggins,
		JH Neal, Hart, and Skelton HJ-16
02/17/10	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Clemmons, Viers
02/17/10	House	Debate adjourned HJ-33
02/24/10	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bedingfield
02/24/10	House	Debate adjourned HJ-29
02/25/10	House	Debate adjourned HJ-37
03/03/10	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Loftis, Lucas
03/03/10	House	Amended HJ-29
03/03/10	House	Read second time HJ-29
03/03/10	House	Roll call Yeas-87 Nays-26 HJ-31
03/04/10	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 9, 2010 HJ-21
03/04/10		Scrivener's error corrected
03/09/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-31
03/10/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
03/10/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-7